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8/30/2022 PAY     Debit Card ($200.00) $4,026.23  $4,026.23  
9/14/2022 PAY     Debit Card ($250.00) $3,776.23  $3,776.23  
9/15/2022 LPC     $56.40  $3,832.63  $3,832.63  
9/15/2022 BILL   8814 R 32 25 0.78 0  10/10/2022 $61.99  $3,894.62  $3,894.62  
10/14/2022 BILL   8886 R 29 72 2.48 107  11/8/2022 $140.03  $4,034.65  $4,034.65  
11/11/2022 LPC     $59.43  $4,094.08  $4,094.08  
11/11/2022 BILL   8985 R 28 99 3.54 191  12/7/2022 $225.24  $4,319.32  $4,319.32  
12/13/2022 LPC     $62.81  $4,382.13  $4,382.13  
12/13/2022 BILL   9210 R 30 225 7.5 578  1/10/2023 $429.73  $4,811.86  $4,811.86  
1/13/2023 LPC     $69.25  $4,881.11  $4,881.11  
1/13/2023 BILL   9528 R 33 318 9.64 853  2/8/2023 $602.76  $5,483.87  $5,483.87  
2/11/2023 LPC     $78.29  $5,562.16  $5,562.16  
2/11/2023 BILL   9814 R 29 286 9.86 711  3/8/2023 $585.54  $6,147.70  $6,147.70  
2/16/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($300.00) $5,847.70  $5,847.70  
3/15/2023 LPC     $82.58  $5,930.28  $5,930.28  
3/15/2023 BILL   70 R 32 256 8 639  4/10/2023 $527.80  $6,458.08  $6,458.08  
4/14/2023 LPC     $90.49  $6,548.57  $6,548.57  
4/14/2023 BILL   255 R 30 185 6.17 440  5/9/2023 $361.79  $6,910.36  $6,910.36  
5/13/2023 LPC     $95.92  $7,006.28  $7,006.28  
5/13/2023 BILL   347 R 29 92 3.17 189  6/7/2023 $180.84  $7,187.12  $7,187.12  
5/17/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($175.00) $7,012.12  $7,012.12  
6/9/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($180.84) $6,831.28  $6,831.28  
6/14/2023 LPC     $93.30  $6,924.58  $6,924.58  
6/14/2023 BILL   386 R 32 39 1.22 29  7/11/2023 $85.81  $7,010.39  $7,010.39  
7/10/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($85.81) $6,924.58  $6,924.58  
7/14/2023 LPC     $93.30  $7,017.88  $7,017.88  
7/14/2023 BILL   409 R 30 23 0.77 3  8/8/2023 $63.96  $7,081.84  $7,081.84  
8/11/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($63.96) $7,017.88  $7,017.88  
8/12/2023 LPC     $93.30  $7,111.18  $7,111.18  
8/12/2023 BILL   429 R 29 20 0.69 0  9/6/2023 $57.70  $7,168.88  $7,168.88  
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9/12/2023 PAY     Debit Card ($57.70) $7,111.18  $7,111.18  
9/14/2023 BILL   453 R 33 24 0.73 0  10/9/2023 $65.98  $7,177.16  $7,177.16  
10/13/2023 BILL   476 R 29 23 0.79 49  11/7/2023 $63.73  $7,240.89  $7,240.89  
11/14/2023 BILL   558 R 29 82 2.83 243   12/8/2023 $196.22  $7,437.11  $7,437.11  
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